FHEmZ(FRER
4T AGTL&AGY

5k BiETE hefE |
1) | EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx4M-H05V VF) 279
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5.)  [BHRA-VRN1400SWITCH (110V&220V) 338
6.) | AEETFE 44 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
7)  AFEAF A HIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
8.) MM F 4% -AGOHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 81
9) BT /EEE- AGOHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 81
10.)  [FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 1
11.) FH#25+EMC+OVERLOAD+4EE{#-AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,090
11.) FH#25+EMC+OVERLOAD+4ER{#-AGOELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,090
12.) | FEEhE#-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
13.) | =@ THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
14.) HFEFE B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
15.) | 7RUaE % SM7BRUSH SPRING (0.35x4x4T) 12
16.) HRMICARBON BRUSH (7x17x20) 41
17.) BmIAE (HANCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 63
18.) | AFEFiZ244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
19.) E#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
20.) #B#ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
21.)  BE#5-TS55EEHE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
22.) [$%iEHE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
23 EIEFR(EEE)-AGIMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 177
24) |ZETF-AGISTATOR (110V-94x54x45) 850
24) |TEF-AGISTATOR (220V-94x54x45) 868
25.) |[AVE+F A MHE S iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
26.) |ZEJEM-AGOFAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 55
27.) |FEEREH&6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
28.) ##E - AGOARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,210
28.) ##E - AGOARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1,221
29.) PEEREHK6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
30A.) DafiEgEs- AGTLBEVEL PINION GEAR (M1.25x16T) 182
30B.) L[afiE5ER- AGOBEVEL PINION GEAR (M1.25x14T) 173
31.) HaledE-AGOEHEGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 769
32.) |FEAr##-AG9ARBOR LOCK )
33.) |[BR%4E5EEE - AGOSPRING (00.8x08.5x010.1x20Lx6T) 3
34.) (CRIEEE-AGIRETAINING RING (00.6x07.4x08.6) 3
35.)  HUFE-F EHME S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x30) 3
36.) FE§tHHAKHK0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
37A.) AxTRgss- AGTLBEVEL GEAR (M1.25x40T) 433
37B.) AMUEEiG-AG9BEVEL GEAR (M1.25x46T) 561
38.) |EEmda - AGI9GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 234
39.) |[RBE-FIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
40.) HOEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
41.) EEREHA6203BALL BEARING (6203) 139
42 | FHl-AGISPINDLE (M14xP2.0-105MM) 177
43) [EETEHEI##PARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
44.) HOEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 7
45.) |[EEHE-AGIINNER FLANGE (022.2) 44
45.) |[EEHE-AGIINNER FLANGE (022) 44
46A.) WPl WHEEL (7) 78
46B.) |WbEHWHEEL (9" 165
47)) |BEBE-AG9OUTER FLANGE 186
48)) | AUEFi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 1
49.) [#2PFE-AGIGUARD BRACKET 2
50A.) FEZE-AGILGUARD (7)
50B.) FEZ-AGIGUARD (9) 392
51 EERAHKF--LY255LOCK NUT WRENCH (30MM) 58
52.) [EHEF-AGIANIT-VIBRATION RUBBER HANDLE (BLACK) 268

FIHILIHE



